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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast 10 godina i stariji
14/05/2022 - 20:07 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 3:16.70 353 45.44 51.54 52.05 47.67
2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:17.87 347 47.17 49.98 52.26 48.46
3. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 3:44.41 238 53.16 57.68 57.81 55.76
4. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:49.19 223 54.80 58.71 59.24 56.44
5. TOMIC, Sonja 12 Sigma 4:13.07 166 1:00.08 1:04.17 1:06.05 1:02.77
6. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12 Crvena Zvezda 4:15.55 161 58.44 1:05.05 1:05.37 1:06.69
7. LEPOJEVIĆ, Hana 12 Panta Rei 4:42.93 118 1:04.86 1:09.40 1:14.65 1:14.02

DSQ MARIC, Masa 12 Sigma 4:07.00 56.77 1:02.77 1:05.34 1:02.12

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 3:10.51 389 44.28 47.95 50.55 47.73
2. MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Mornar 3:19.49 339 47.51 52.09 48.96 50.93
3. BILBIJA, Una 11 PK Obilic 3:21.60 328 48.01 51.11 52.79 49.69
4. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:26.89 303 47.36 53.50 55.08 50.95
5. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 3:29.14 294 49.26 54.05 54.84 50.99
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 3:42.45 244 52.18 55.35 58.94 55.98
7. KATIC, Nadja 11 PK BPK 3:51.40 217 53.89 59.63 59.14 58.74
8. MARJANOVIC, Una 11 Sigma 3:58.10 199 53.56 1:00.46 1:03.62 1:00.46
9. STANKOVIĆ, Sara 11 Panta Rei 4:00.10 194 55.58 1:01.63 1:02.27 1:00.62

10. MEMEDOVIĆ, Helena 11 Mornar 4:02.18 189 56.96 1:03.55 1:01.75 59.92
11. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 4:09.74 172 57.78 1:02.26
12. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 4:09.76 172 58.58 1:03.14 1:05.67 1:02.37
13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovana 11 Usce 4:21.84 149 58.85 1:06.27 1:08.94 1:07.78

DSQ VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Proswim 4:26.36 1:00.62 1:08.37 1:10.31 1:07.06

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:03.03 439 44.89 45.43 47.58 45.13
2. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:03.37 436 43.18 46.40 47.66 46.13
3. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:04.42 429 42.99 46.87 48.50 46.06
4. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:06.29 416 43.93 49.46 47.08 45.82
5. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:06.77 413 44.24 49.14 47.19 46.20
6. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK BPK 3:08.12 404 43.66 48.34 48.57 47.55
7. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:19.28 340 45.69 50.89 51.92 50.78
8. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:21.86 327 47.42 51.87 51.23 51.34
9. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 3:21.96 326 47.68 51.75 52.38 50.15

10. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 3:24.22 316 46.52 52.08 54.35 51.27
11. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 3:24.41 315 46.93 52.02 52.27 53.19
12. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK BPK 3:25.00 312 46.55 52.86 53.14 52.45
13. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:25.68 309 48.13 54.25 53.38 49.92
14. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:25.75 309 46.43 53.80 54.05 51.47
15. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:26.82 304 52.17 54.43 53.05 47.17
16. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 3:27.07 303 48.63 54.41 53.11 50.92
17. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 3:33.07 278 49.11 55.01 55.25 53.70
18. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:34.24 273 49.02 54.11 56.18 54.93
19. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 3:40.86 249 48.86 55.89 1:00.99 55.12
20. STANKOVIĆ, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:43.98 239 51.91 59.04 58.23 54.80
21. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 3:46.82 230 51.23 58.32 59.88 57.39
22. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 3:47.37 229 51.75 58.83 58.34 58.45
23. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:47.85 227 52.44 57.30 1:00.77 57.34
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 20, Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

24. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 3:52.71 213 53.07 59.85 1:01.26 58.53
25. ZIVKOVIC, Dusanka 09 Tri Delfina 3:52.83 213 54.20 59.87 1:00.61 58.15
26. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 3:53.66 211 54.68 59.26 1:00.29 59.43

DSQ BOJOVIC, Ksenija 10 Barakuda 4:04.49 56.51 1:03.23 1:03.89 1:00.86

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:44.34 606 39.39 42.21 42.36 40.38
2. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK BPK 2:49.74 550 37.51 42.29 44.34 45.60
3. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:52.05 528 40.92 45.02 44.45 41.66
4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:56.27 491 40.29 45.04 46.75 44.19
5. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:57.11 484 42.35 45.93 45.38 43.45
6. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 3:01.13 453 40.51 45.85 47.94 46.83
7. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:02.89 440 41.74 47.44 47.47 46.24
8. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 3:03.58 435 40.66 46.88 49.14 46.90
9. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:03.68 434 40.33 47.62 48.51 47.22

10. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 3:04.00 432 42.40 46.93 49.83 44.84
11. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.84 412 43.81 46.56 49.77 46.70
12. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 3:12.75 375 42.36 50.39 51.47 48.53
13. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:13.30 372 45.39 47.73 50.07 50.11
14. BRKIC, Helena 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:19.26 340 47.12 50.54 51.44 50.16
15. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija08 Partizan 3:29.65 292 49.12 52.72 54.24 53.57
16. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:36.89 263 49.90 55.62 56.31 55.06
17. STEVANOVIC, Nadja 08 Sigma 3:43.76 240 53.61 56.40 57.91 55.84

DSQ POPOVIC, Nadja 08 Proswim 4:04.03 52.32 1:00.89 1:05.78 1:05.04

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:43.90 611 39.07 42.23 42.46 40.14
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:44.34 606 39.39 42.21 42.36 40.38
3. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK BPK 2:49.74 550 37.51 42.29 44.34 45.60
4. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:52.05 528 40.92 45.02 44.45 41.66
5. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:56.27 491 40.29 45.04 46.75 44.19
6. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:57.11 484 42.35 45.93 45.38 43.45
7. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 3:01.13 453 40.51 45.85 47.94 46.83
8. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 3:02.89 440 41.74 47.44 47.47 46.24
9. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:03.03 439 44.89 45.43 47.58 45.13

10. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:03.37 436 43.18 46.40 47.66 46.13
11. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 3:03.58 435 40.66 46.88 49.14 46.90
12. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 3:03.68 434 40.33 47.62 48.51 47.22
13. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 3:04.00 432 42.40 46.93 49.83 44.84
14. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 3:04.42 429 42.99 46.87 48.50 46.06
15. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:06.29 416 43.93 49.46 47.08 45.82
16. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:06.77 413 44.24 49.14 47.19 46.20
17. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.84 412 43.81 46.56 49.77 46.70
18. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK BPK 3:08.12 404 43.66 48.34 48.57 47.55
19. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 3:10.51 389 44.28 47.95 50.55 47.73
20. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 3:12.75 375 42.36 50.39 51.47 48.53
21. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:13.30 372 45.39 47.73 50.07 50.11
22. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 3:16.70 353 45.44 51.54 52.05 47.67
23. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:17.87 347 47.17 49.98 52.26 48.46
24. BRKIC, Helena 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:19.26 340 47.12 50.54 51.44 50.16
25. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:19.28 340 45.69 50.89 51.92 50.78
26. MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Mornar 3:19.49 339 47.51 52.09 48.96 50.93
27. BILBIJA, Una 11 PK Obilic 3:21.60 328 48.01 51.11 52.79 49.69
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

28. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:21.86 327 47.42 51.87 51.23 51.34
29. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 3:21.96 326 47.68 51.75 52.38 50.15
30. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 3:24.22 316 46.52 52.08 54.35 51.27
31. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 3:24.41 315 46.93 52.02 52.27 53.19
32. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK BPK 3:25.00 312 46.55 52.86 53.14 52.45
33. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:25.68 309 48.13 54.25 53.38 49.92
34. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:25.75 309 46.43 53.80 54.05 51.47
35. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:26.82 304 52.17 54.43 53.05 47.17
36. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:26.89 303 47.36 53.50 55.08 50.95
37. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 3:27.07 303 48.63 54.41 53.11 50.92
38. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 3:29.14 294 49.26 54.05 54.84 50.99
39. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija08 Partizan 3:29.65 292 49.12 52.72 54.24 53.57
40. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 3:33.07 278 49.11 55.01 55.25 53.70
41. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:34.24 273 49.02 54.11 56.18 54.93
42. ZARIC, Katarina 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:36.89 263 49.90 55.62 56.31 55.06
43. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 3:39.58 254 49.59 55.95 58.39 55.65
44. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 3:40.86 249 48.86 55.89 1:00.99 55.12
45. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 3:42.45 244 52.18 55.35 58.94 55.98
46. STEVANOVIC, Nadja 08 Sigma 3:43.76 240 53.61 56.40 57.91 55.84
47. STANKOVIĆ, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:43.98 239 51.91 59.04 58.23 54.80
48. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 3:44.41 238 53.16 57.68 57.81 55.76
49. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 3:46.82 230 51.23 58.32 59.88 57.39
50. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 3:47.37 229 51.75 58.83 58.34 58.45
51. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:47.85 227 52.44 57.30 1:00.77 57.34
52. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:49.19 223 54.80 58.71 59.24 56.44
53. KATIC, Nadja 11 PK BPK 3:51.40 217 53.89 59.63 59.14 58.74
54. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 3:52.71 213 53.07 59.85 1:01.26 58.53
55. ZIVKOVIC, Dusanka 09 Tri Delfina 3:52.83 213 54.20 59.87 1:00.61 58.15
56. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09 Tri Delfina 3:53.66 211 54.68 59.26 1:00.29 59.43
57. MARJANOVIC, Una 11 Sigma 3:58.10 199 53.56 1:00.46 1:03.62 1:00.46
58. STANKOVIĆ, Sara 11 Panta Rei 4:00.10 194 55.58 1:01.63 1:02.27 1:00.62
59. MEMEDOVIĆ, Helena 11 Mornar 4:02.18 189 56.96 1:03.55 1:01.75 59.92
60. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 4:09.74 172 57.78 1:02.26
61. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 4:09.76 172 58.58 1:03.14 1:05.67 1:02.37
62. TOMIC, Sonja 12 Sigma 4:13.07 166 1:00.08 1:04.17 1:06.05 1:02.77
63. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12 Crvena Zvezda 4:15.55 161 58.44 1:05.05 1:05.37 1:06.69
64. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovana 11 Usce 4:21.84 149 58.85 1:06.27 1:08.94 1:07.78
65. LEPOJEVIĆ, Hana 12 Panta Rei 4:42.93 118 1:04.86 1:09.40 1:14.65 1:14.02

DSQ POPOVIC, Nadja 08 Proswim 4:04.03 52.32 1:00.89 1:05.78 1:05.04
DSQ BOJOVIC, Ksenija 10 Barakuda 4:04.49 56.51 1:03.23 1:03.89 1:00.86
DSQ MARIC, Masa 12 Sigma 4:07.00 56.77 1:02.77 1:05.34 1:02.12
DSQ VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Proswim 4:26.36 1:00.62 1:08.37 1:10.31 1:07.06


